
COFFEE
All made with Cuppers Choice 
speciality coffee. Ethically Sourced 
and Traceable from farm to cup. 
Decaf Burundi blend available too. 

Cappuccino
Latte
Flat White
Americano / Long black
Espresso
Macchiato
Mocha
Iced Latte
Iced Chai
Iced Mocha
Iced Flat White

Syrup
Extra shot
Cream

Oat or soya milk alternatives at 
no extra cost.

TEA
NORTHERN TEA MERCHANTS
Gourmet breakfast blend (decaf 
available)

BIRCHALL LOOSE LEAF
Great Rift
Great Rift decaf
Green tea & peach
Lemongrass & ginger
Peppermint
Earl grey

4.35
4.35

4
3.4
3.2

3.35
4.8

4.35
4.8

4
4

0.6
0.7
0.5

2.75

3.5

3.95

4.45

5.15

5.15

4.35

4

4.15

4.75

2.2
3.1
3.5
3.5

3.75
3.75
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8

2
1.6

HOT CHOCOLATE
Made with Arden coffee hot 
chocolate powder.

Plain & simple

The works
Cream, marshmallows & choc flakes

Hazelnut 
Cream, roasted hazelnuts & choc flakes

Choc orange 
Cream & choc flakes

SPECIALS
Pamban chai latte 
With cinnamon sprinkles

London fog
(Birchall Earl Grey, vanilla syrup & 
steamed milk.)

Plant based banana shake (Oat / 
soya milk, banana, oats & caramel 
syrup, add espresso shot for 70p)

Bluebells ice-cream shake (Add 
cream & sprinkles for 50p)

SOFT DRINKS
Water / sparkling water
Coke / diet coke
Freshly squeezed OJ
Cawston press sparkling apple
Belvoir elderflower lemonade
Belvoir raspberry lemonade
Dalston's peach soda
Dalston's ginger beer
Dalston's fizzy rhubarb
Charitea Mate
Fentimans ginger beer
Organic cloudy apple juice carton
Orange juice carton

Drinks


