

Drinks

COFFEE

All made with Cuppers Choice speciality coffee. Ethically Sourced and Traceable from farm to cup. Decaf Burundi blend available too.

Cappuccino	4.35
Latte	4.35
Flat White	4
Americano / Long black	3.4
Espresso	3.2
Macchiato	3.35
Mocha	4.8
Iced Latte	4.35
Iced Chai	4.8
Iced Mocha	4
Iced Flat White	4
Syrup	0.6
Extra shot	0.7
Cream	0.5

Oat or soya milk alternatives at no extra cost.

TEA

NORTHERN TEA MERCHANTS	2.75
Gourmet breakfast blend (decaf available)	
BIRCHALL LOOSE LEAF	3.5
Great Rift	
Great Rift decaf	
Green tea & peach	
Lemongrass & ginger	
Peppermint	
Earl grey	

HOT CHOCOLATE

Made with Arden coffee hot chocolate powder.

Plain & simple	3.95
The works	4.45
Cream, marshmallows & choc flakes	
Hazelnut	5.15
Cream, roasted hazelnuts & choc flakes	
Choc orange	5.15
Cream & choc flakes	

SPECIALS

Pamban chai latte	4.35
With cinnamon sprinkles	
London fog	4
(Birchall Earl Grey, vanilla syrup & steamed milk.)	
Plant based banana shake (Oat / soya milk, banana, oats & caramel syrup, add espresso shot for 70p)	4.15
Bluebells ice-cream shake (Add cream & sprinkles for 50p)	4.75

SOFT DRINKS

Water / sparkling water	2.2
Coke / diet coke	3.1
Freshly squeezed OJ	3.5
Cawston press sparkling apple	3.5
Belvoir elderflower lemonade	3.75
Belvoir raspberry lemonade	3.75
Dalston's peach soda	3.8
Dalston's ginger beer	3.8
Dalston's fizzy rhubarb	3.8
Charitea Mate	3.8
Fentimans ginger beer	3.8
Organic cloudy apple juice carton	2
Orange juice carton	1.6